Conoco, Inc. . .
10 Desta Drive West . . -
Midland, TX 79705

State A-2 #5 N
Lez County, N\ PR

415 415 1/2 88 3.63 3.€3
8&5 472 3/4 131 6.20 9.83
1366 499 1/2 88 4.37 14.19
1621 245 3/4 131 3.22 17.41
2185 554 21/2 438 24.24 41.65
23¢9 214 1 175 3.75 45.39
2644 245 3/4 131 3.22 48.61
3016 372 3/4 131 4.88 53.49
3452 436 1 175 7.63 61.12
3765 343 3/4 131 4.50 65.62
40C0 205 1 175 3.59 69.21
46C0 600 11/2 263 15.75 84.65
51CO 500 2 350 17.50 102.46
56C0 500 11/2 263 13.13 115.58
60C7 407 11/2 263 10.68 126.27
63C0 293 1 175 5.13 131.39

STATE OF TEXAS §
COUNTY OF COLLIN §

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 21st day of
December, 1994, by James L. Brazeal as President of BRAZEAL, INC. d/b/a

CapStar Drilling. ﬁ) //A ///(7 7 A7
— [T2ee L M

PAULA GARLISLE Padla Carlisle - Notary Public

MY COMMISSICN EXPIRES
January 11, 1997




